
MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GREATER MUMBAI
NAIR HOSPITAL DENTAL COLLEGE, MUMBAI-400 008.

DC/ 1744/STR                                            Date : 15/07/2022

CORRIGENDUM – II

In Continuation to e-quotation notice No. DC/1744/STR of 22.06.2022

“For Purchase of  Coe-Pak,  Gracey Curette 1 to 18 Nos,  WHO Probe &

Marquis Color Coded Probe at Nair Hospital Dental College.”

This is the Second Extension  to the time limit of original quotation becasue of

Single Responce.  The due date and time for below mentioned tenders have been

extended as follows:-

S.N

Quotation

No. &

Date

Description of the article QTY

QS

Charges

(Rs.)

E.M.D

(Rs.)

Existing

Due Date

To be

Read as

1

Bid No.

720003301

2 of

22.06.2022

Coe-Pak,  Gracey  Curette  1  to  18

Nos,  WHO Probe & Marquis  Color

Coded Probe

Bid No.:- 7200033012

As per

Quota

tion

Rs. 220/- 

+ % 18

GST
1000/- 14/07/22 25/07/22

Note:- 

The bidders are requested to go through basic data in SRM system for respectrive

changes in Packet A, Packet B, and Packet C opening dates etc.

Other details in earlier advertisement will remain unchanged.

    
     Sd/-          Sd/-

HOD Periodontics Dept                              Dean           
       Nair Hospital Dental College                    Nair Hospital Dental College


